
 

SALES CALENDER 2025 (Citizen Only Tenders) 

 
 

February Sale  –  Viewings: 10th February to 11th February 

                               Tender: Wednesday 12th February 10AM -12 PM CAT 

 

March Sale  –  Viewings: 19th March to 20th March  

                            Tender: Friday 21st March 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

April Sale   –  Viewings: 22nd April to 23rd April  

                          Tender: Thursday 24th April 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

May Sale   –  Viewings: 21st May to 22nd May  

                         Tender: Friday 23rd May 2024 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

June Sale   –  Viewings: 24th June 25th June 

                        Tender: Thursday 26th June 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

July Sale   –  Viewings: 28th July 29th July 

                        Tender: Thursday 30th July 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

August Sale  – Viewings: 18th August to 19th August 

                            Tender: Wednesday 20th August 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

September Sale  – Viewings: 22nd September to 23rd September 

                                  Tender: Wednesday 24th September 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

October Sale   –  Viewings: 28th October to 29th October 

                               Tender: Thursday 30th October 10AM - 12 PM CAT 

 

November Sale   –  Viewings: 25th November – 26th November 

                               Tender: Thursday 27th November 10AM - 12 PM CAT 


